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94 | 2022-10-26 ([10.26)fF 30435103 4 2% 0.00 1,244.03| 146,401,349.24
95 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]4F% AKEd10 7 63 a2t 0.00 23.14| 146,401,326.10
96 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]4F F4E 5110 A 4 L B 0.00 10.72| 146,401,315.38
97 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]f7 L a2t 0.00 62.00| 146,401,253.38
98 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]F:& ABE103 43 i % 0.00 158.08| 146,401,095.30
99 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]4F444h9 A 44 A Fi7871 0.00 429.56| 146,400,665.74
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100 2022-\10‘-2'6.-'(1o.fzéi{§§£ﬁziém¢lu~1oﬁ{ﬁrﬂ%& 0.00 563.65| 146,400,102.09
101 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]14k419 5 43 A% B 7 Bt 0.00 88.200.61| 146,311,901.48
102 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]f% R %8103 4 22 0.00 300.24| 146,311,592.24
103 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]1 4440 1 43 55 PRt 0.00 244.187.04| 146,067,405.20
104 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26] 3 K A10 9 4 . B 0.00 1139.79| 146,066,265.41
105 | Zope-ye2p L1 Ol SRS THEA RO reiaor e 0.00 63,250.06| 146,003,015.35
106 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]fF #3 FHE10 1 43 a3t 0.00 2,832.38| 146,000,182.97
wor | Enzzepaen il TElB AR R TR R AR RS 0.00 2,000.00| 145,998,182.97
108 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]4F IF/INs & 1745 = (X 462103 43t 3 0.00 424028 145,993,942.69
109 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]F P AT 103 41t 0.00 5,137.59| 145,988,805.10
110 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]f4 %454 AHAKBE10F 44 3t 0.00 8,652.18| 145,980,152.92
111 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26] 1 & FBs6-5 H42-43F 10 44 i 0.00 12,350.14| 145,967,793.78
112 | 2022-10-26 | {10,267/ P 4 2 1B 3 o 7 2 51 90 0.00 6,000.00| 145,961,793.78
113 | 2022-10-26 |[10.26]+ A T/EA R #H (10/123-258) 0.00 4,920.00| 145,956,873.78
114 | 2022-10-27 |[10.27)ie e L G X il 2 52 5510 7 44 50,727.60 0.00| 146,007,601.38
115 | 2022-10-27 |[10.27]iigef L6 (X3 % 2532 10 4 10 1 50,727.60 0.00| 146,058,328.98
116 | 2022-10-28 gggﬁggggmﬁ“M%Wﬁ“ﬂ'“éi%*ﬁﬁ 20,000.00 0.00| 146,078,328.98
117 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 e S EBRARAE SR 2 10 A WHGH | 1,495,808.75 0.00| 147,574,227.73
118 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 )R AL 4847 FROHCHR & 45 3 0.00 272.50| 147,573,955.23
119 | 2022-10-31 |10 RALSRIFICKFES: 2t 0.00 100.00| 147,573,855.23
120 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 )3 EBR IR IRM = 10 A& . WEHERY 48,218.98 0.00| 147,622,074.21
121 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 e 5 B AR IRRE 210 h L& . WEHERY 468,182.62 0.00| 148,090,256.83
122 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31]Ck AT KAHHE 7 311,917.80 0.00| 148,402,174.63
123 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31] 44120204 i J& oI AR B (7K 2 0.00 1720.88| 148,400,453.75
124 | 2022-10-31 |[10. 312 B HFIC KT S 2 0.00 12.80| 148,400,440.95
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125 2022'330&3‘;1‘; ?gg%ﬁ%ﬁgg@%ﬁﬁ%ﬁmﬁ%ﬁmzzfﬁ 0.00 69,200.00| 148,331,240.95
126 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31]c A3k 9 A -10 3 Ak ek 3t 3,052.00 0.00| 148,334,292.95
127 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 ] FH k359 10 4R 30 6,416.00 0.00| 148,340,708.95
128 | 2022-10-31 [[IOSNEAMAUMORA0REAR. k. B3t 101,279.54 0.00| 148,441,088.49
129 | 2022-10-31 |[[G3MEE WA RBICERERIARAT 1076 4,839.80 0.00| 148,446,828.29
130 | 2022-10-31 |[07. 21/ EHET A 43 4L 9,200.00 0.00| 148,456,028.29
131 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31]F s ik 4 103 f7k 2t 0.00 53.420.40| 148,402,607.89
132 | 2022-10-31 |[(08.23]Mc2 B kEB S (1 H 4 9,200.00 0.00| 148,411,807.89
133 | 2022-10-31 (08233 £ I8 A IS 3,280.00 0.00| 148,415,087.89
134 | 2022-10-31 |[08.23]HcHbE %8 1% 4,900.00 0.00| 148,419,987.89
135 | 2022-10-31 |[08.23 )i 8 A 4% 36,000.00 0.00| 148,455,987.89
136 | 2022-10-31 (0922 HEOA H % 4,600.00 0.00| 148,460,587.89
137 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]Wic3k k0 I (14 5,000.00 0.00| 148,465,587.89
138 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)WicHb 595 43 44 4,900.00 0.00| 148,470,487.89
139 | 2022-10-31 |[09. 22O f1Hi4 4,862.00 0.00| 148,475,349.89
140 | 2022-10-31 |[1031HERIIM TAEA R4S (10A27F) 0.00 1480.00| 148,473,869.89
141 | 2022-10-31 |[09. 22t #EHFO I 43 AL 9,200.00 0.00| 148,483,069.89
142 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31HHEHAI TAEA R4S (10A29F) 0.00 1408.00| 148,481,661.89
143 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)ie5H Ll T W ARS A BRI O G AL 1,680.00 0.00| 148,483,341.89
144 | 2022-10-31 [MOSUMTHIERIAEAR TSRS (10725255 0.00 585.00| 148,482,756.89
145 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]csi Ui 15 B HRISZEAS TR O (L 1,800.00 0.00| 148,484,556.89
146 | 2022-10-31 [[[OS TR, LEH2022F05R B 103,320.00 0.00| 148,587,876.89
147 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)Micfis 6O 43 Fide 1,400.00 0.00| 148,589,276.89
148 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 )23 bR ARES TG 2 101 (Al W3 988,768.38 0.00| 149,578,045.27
149 | 2022-10-31 |(09. 22k B OF 3 Hi 4 5,400.00 0.00| 149,583,445.27
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150 26’22{9@ H[jg;?jjiﬁ"‘éiﬁk‘ét@ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁ%éﬁ3’? 0.00 183.00| 149,583,262.27
151 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]icakH 2O 1A% 2,200.00 0.00| 149,585462.27
152 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 KRB TIC T4 0.00 30.80| 149,585422.47
153 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]cxIHRAO A 14 770.00 0.00| 149,586,192.47
154 | 2022-10-31 |0 SIMATHRIRRRAEIABASS i B FRRE AL 20,000.00 0.00| 149,606,192.47
155 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22] A A 44 3,100.00 0.00| 149,609,292.47
156 | 2022-10-31 [LIOSTHORTMIITIRAIMDA31FHE LHALE 10,000.00 0.00| 149,619,292.47
157 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)ic TR A Hr%: 3,100.00 0.00| 149,622,392.47
158 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31]Mc 34 B RAR2E SR62 6 R (1A 4 1,240,000.00 0.00| 150,862,392.47
159 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]iichtBedO A Hr 4 6,300.00 0.00| 150,868,692.47
160 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31]H38 50 L B R SR62 7 16 = L ARAE & 0.00 620,000.00| 150,248,692.47
161 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)chkakIHO S (344 14,272.00 0.00| 150,262,964.47
162 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]c A% £ A HrFI%: 12,840.00 0.00| 150,275,804.47
163 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)¥icki T i A Hr % 3,300.00 0.00| 150,279,104.47
164 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]¥cks T 107 (A4 3,300.00 0.00| 150,282,404.47
165 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22]c B itk A HrL 4 4,400.00 0.00| 150,286,804.47
166 | 2022-10-31 |[09.23]iicifi k20224830 . 45 % 3,200.00 0.00| 150,290,004.47
167 | 2022-10-31 |[09.23]i ¥ H£20226E3 71 . 47 HHH% 6,400.00 0.00| 150,296,404.47
168 | 2022-10-31 |[10.08]c4k £ A 4 250.00 0.00| 150,296,654.47
169 | 2022-10-31 |[10.08]icHE 210128 Hide 750.00 0.00| 150,297,404.47
170 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22cH3H O 174 1,800.00 0.00| 150,299,204.47
171 | 2022-10-31 |[08.23]cZE %8 A (4 5,270.00 0.00| 150,304,474.47
172 | 2022-10-31 |(09.22)M3K5 9 F fhHide 2,780.00 0.00| 150,307,254.47
173 | 2022-10-31 |[(09.22)c#EHRO A 43 414 3,780.00 0.00| 150,311,034.47
174 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)4cHi A9 7 1,600.00 0.00| 150,312,634.47
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175 2032-19:31 (102110 % 6,180.00 0.00| 150,318,814.47
176 | 2022-10-31 (1021444810 1 F % 2,100.00 0.00| 150,320,914.47
177 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 ]k 4810 B % 2,100.00 0.00| 150,323,014.47
178 | 2032-qp-31 |Hozllbexlsess KAt sanis? 0B 4,600.00 0.00| 150,327,614.47
179 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 eI 107 Hr % 2,300.00 0.00| 150,329,914.47
180 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 3k % 4107 % 2,300.00 0.00| 150,332,214.47
181 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]McE S0 B % 5,560.00 0.00| 150,337,774.47
182 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21cERK 10 B4 2,780.00 0.00| 150,340,554.47
183 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211THZ 10 HHHiL%: 3,280.00 0.00| 150,343,834.47
184 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21JcRARBE10 8 4 FL 3,120.00 0.00| 150,346,954.47
185 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 e WTIEH 101 (L4 4,400.00 0.00| 150,351,354.47
186 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21emF67610 3 HrEL % 2,550.00 0.00| 150,353,904.47
187 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]ickbiti 10 (i 2,550.00 0.00| 150,356,454.47
188 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]cRHTI10A B % 5,500.00 0.00| 150,361,954.47
189 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 /AT HHOA Hrit 4 2,420.00 0.00| 150,364,374.47
190 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 ek 2 10 4 Fi e 9,000.00 0.00| 150,373,374.47
191 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]e3f6 R 10 ¢ Fi e 2,400.00 0.00| 150,375,774.47
192 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 MR 107 B4 1,400.00 0.00| 150,377,174.47
193 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 AT 10 (& 1,400.00 0.00| 150,378,574.47
194 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]c85/MR10F L% 1,200.00 0.00| 150,379,774.47
195 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 ek 10 4378 4 4,200.00 0.00| 150,383,974.47
196 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]BRREA 10 4 1,600.00 0.00| 150,385574.47
197 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]kcEkB 10 43 F e 3,800.00 0.00| 150,389,374.47
198 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]¥kbETImE 107 fif4: 3,100.00 0.00| 150,392,474.47
199 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]KBE P& 107 (A4 3,100.00 0.00| 150,395,574.47
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200 | 2022-10°84. {102 ichFnE 10 64 3,100.00 0.00| 150,398,674.47
201 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]ick% & 103 44 3,100.00 0.00| 150,401,774.47
202 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211c & & 10 % 3,300.00 0.00| 150,405,074.47
203 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211 i1 HE10 7 4 Fi 4 4,600.00 0.00| 150,409,674.47
204 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211ichBENE 108 4% 3,200.00 0.00| 150,412,874.47
205 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21]KBEFE4£10 % 3,000.00 0.00| 150,415,874.47
206 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211icH3H IR 10 A 4% 1,800.00 0.00| 150,417,674.47
207 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21JHHFHI0 1 Fi & 3,000.00 0.00| 150,420,674.47
208 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21Hc 3103t 9,900.00 0.00| 150,430,574.47
209 | 2022-10-31 |[10.214ic %10 47 3 9,900.00 0.00| 150,440,474.47
210 | 2022-10-31 |[10.2115cxUE10 4 HHuHL 4 1,600.00 0.00| 150,442,074.47
211 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211HcH AR 10 4 L HO & 2,320.00 0.00| 150,444,394.47
212 | 2022-10-31 @%%&gg%gﬁﬁgm%mmawﬁﬁmmé 1,620.00 0.00| 150,446,014.47
213 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21 i IR0 3 L4 380.00 0.00| 150,446,394.47
214 | 2022-10-31 |[10. 2112 R 10 1 HL & 3,870.00 0.00| 150,450,264.47
215 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211 28K 34108 1% 3,870.00 0.00| 150,454,134.47
216 | 2022-10-31 |[10.211 K ITRI10A 7% 5,300.00 0.00| 150,459,434.47
217 | 2022-10-31 |[10.217H T3 MU0 44l 38 31 5,300.00 0.00| 150,464,734.47
218 | 2022-10-31 [g}ofggg“m}ﬁ’kﬁmwa’J‘F&j‘ﬁ'ﬂﬁ%z'ﬁmgﬁ 7,087.50 0.00| 150,471,821.97
219 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31 4 AuF kBl FR o 1 4 s 2 1,112.00 0.00| 150,472,933.97
220 | 2022-10-31 |[10.311 AT K6 A 47k A Bt 648.00 0.00| 150,473,581.97
291 | 2022-10-31 |[10.311 i RHKHO A Aok, ¥k, Hij 166,000.72 0.00| 150,639,591.69
292 | 2022-10-31 |[08.23 it k8 A 434 6,900.00 0.00| 150,646,491.69
223 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22)iBEsEREO A 13 H 4 2,800.00 0.00| 150,649,291.69
224 | 2022-10-31 |[09.22] i itE0 A 44 2,000.00 0.00| 150,651,291.69
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225 | 20221034 {10 211k 107 1y 2 2,780.00 0.00 150,654,071.69
226 | 2022-10-31 |[10.21KH AR 10 41 M 6,560.00 0.00| 150,660,631.69
227 | 2022-10-31 |[10. 211310 Hr % 1,600.00 0.00| 150,662,231.69
228 | 2022-10-31 |FHEHZ L 10,500.00 0.00| 150,672,731.69
928 | 5082 [ D R ARCARHBR AR s B 0.00 135,071.83| 150,537,659.86
230 | 2022-10-31 |[10. 31/ RIFHT K TS T3 0.00 45.00| 150,537,614.86
231 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31}H RRHRATARUCH & F e 0.00 47.00| 150,537,567.86
232 | 2022-10-31 |[10.31HHRAFHRATRBIK R L 0.00 763.00| 150,536,804.86
233 | 2022-10-31 [:uO31]””**“”’*&"“%5’3H@%"EW 0.00| 30,000,000.00 \1‘2‘,0,536,804.86
67,692,734.91| 102,496,306.68
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A CRIBOKTD B

: 20224E10H
R AL A B bl AT
G E Sl JEFAN | REAM JSZ AHABNEL IV &P HIE

IV €N ' 19,907,904.43|  6,166,655.94 13,741,248.49

FSEK 16,597,939.57|  5,701,402.87 10,896,536.70

/N4 5,085,062.87| 1,597,677.81 3,487,385.06

PR A '~ 8,806.00 0.00 8,806.00

e 843,726.10 0.00 843,726.10

BB 5,376.00 0.00 5,376.00

T T A 22,124.00 11,062.00 11,062.00

Rkt 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

XY 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00

/N 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00

XA -770.00 0.00 -770.00

GLEHE 36,800.00 18,400.00 18,400.00

W) 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00

W5 1,760.00 0.00 1,760.00

HEEM 0.00 0.00 0.00

e TE 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00

L 18,900.00 0.00 18,900.00

RFHG 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00

A E 4R 7,560.00 3,780.00 3,780.00

AR A ] 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00

BE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00

LA e 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00

T 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00

MR B 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00

TR 20,700.00 6,900.00 13,800.00

e 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
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B (RMGRTD . BIGEER

y, N ‘ 20224F 104
MR IR S ; LA
\ e BEA | REEWM | R | ANEAM TS L
‘{E?ﬂ%flA o 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
Tk 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
RFX 81,000.00 0.00 81,000.00
By o 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
2= 30,900.00 0.00 30,900.00
Rt b 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
ZEE 15,810.00 5,270.00 10,540.00
i 2,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
PEEE 25,680.00 12,840.00 12,840.00
BUBh ZE A ek 452,745.00 271,647.00 181,098.00
X123k 20,700.00 0.00 20,700.00
B Fi 69,588.00 0.00 69,588.00
Bk ER 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
Ao 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
X 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
aniz A 12,600.00 6,300.00 6,300.00
R 648,464.00 117,592.00 530,872.00
[ 527 5,560.00 2,780.00 2,780.00
NTE 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
i E 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
] KK 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
=t 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
PAERE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
Be PR B 12,400.00 12,400.00 0.00
N8 122,400.00 36,000.00 86,400.00
=X 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
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B (Rl

I B4R

Y \ 20224E10 A
MBRAL MNBE ] XA
oL CTBRFA | RERM | mRE | A VLS &
Zfé%)(;l ‘ 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00
Iimm%ﬂﬁz\-ﬁj ) 1,152,216.96 0.00 1,152,216.96
JE) i3 62,060.00 0.00 62,060.00
FEEL 62,400.00 15,600.00 46,800.00
FXR 1,360.00 0.00 1,360.00
pilliazi 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
gL 51,560.00 25,780.00 25,780.00
KT T S AL A F] 59,780.00 0.00 59,780.00
EBRE 11,160.00 0.00 11,160.00
T FE A A 686,314.40 686,314.40 0.00
NIBS 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
BR 25,630.00 0.00 25,630.00
X S 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
AN 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
=S 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00
3827 10,800.00 5,400.00 5,400.00
5T 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
9 S0, 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
REETN 5,500.00 5,500.00 0.00
G133 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
o87d 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
=Y 10,600.00 10,600.00 0.00
kK 14,700.00 9,800.00 4,900.00
KA 9,200.00 4,600.00 4,600.00
iz 5,600.00 2,800.00 2,800.00
XU o 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
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A GRORTD B

& I KN 20224£10 A
il RAHES i 7t
Dot 77 eTA | memm | mion | AW | Shesu P
I’z‘; Rame , / 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
"}Kéifi y 9,840.00 3,280.00 6,560.00
RAARE 12,480.00 3,120.00 9,360.00
Zhae 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.00
] 3,600.00 3,600.00 0.00
A 0.00 3,280.00 -3,280.00
IR 66,000.00 49,500.00 16,500.00
BT 2,200.00 0.00 2,200.00
+ 2,128,310.09|  1,102,656.33 1,025,653.76
SR GEEEE) 101,455.20|  101,455.20 0.00
BMIREAH 129,069.13 129,069.13 0.00
IR 1,008,224.00|  864,192.00 144,032.00
KRB (B 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
e 81,621.76 0.00 81,621.76
G T L A T 800,000.00 0.00 800,000.00
X175 B 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
I AR 43 6,700,566.61| 3,001,068.73 3,699,497.88
—H4 3,624,896.05| 3,001,068.73 623,827.32
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